City Chess Major Cup 2014-15

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Farrand, Julian T Insurance 400 1 1 100% 100%
Andrews, Anthony M ggif;’poman 400 1 1 100% 100%
Picot, Russell C HSBC 400 1 1 100% 100%
Siek, Widianto HSBC 400 1 1 100% 100%
Goodacre, John gg;‘lgs"poman 0 0 0 100% 0%
Vashisth, Akanksh V. Barclays 400 1 1 100% 100%
Hogan, Douglas Barclays 400 1 1 100% 100%
Tidmarsh, David A  RBS 400 1 1 100% 100%
Barker, Gregory ggiﬁs"p‘)hm 400 1 1 100% 100%
Sedykh, Mikhail Barclays 400 1 1 100% 100%
Heppell, Ilan N RBS 400 1 1 100% 100%
Krishniah, Rohan Barclays 400 1 1 100% 100%
Pinter, Gabor Bank of England 200 1% 2 75% 75%
Ahmad, Imran Bank of England 200 1% 2 75% 75%
Moskovic, David M RBS 200 1% 2 75% 75%
Gray, Mark S Barclays 200 1% 2 75% 75%
Reynolds, DIan W  Insurance 0 Y 1 50% 50%
Bird, Joel Cosmopolitan v, 1 50% 50%
Shepley, Julien M HSBC 0 Ya 1 50% 50%
Page, Martin C Insurance 0 Y 1 50% 50%
Keenan, Brendan Bank of England 0 Y 1 50% 50%
Hristov, Milen HSBC 0 Y 1 50% 50%
Moth, Simon C Insurance 0 ) 1 50% 50%
Orsagova, Erika  COSmoPOltan g v, 1 50% 50%
Willmoth, Robert F Barclays 0 Yo 1 50% 50%
Van Eyll, Jerome  COSmOPOUtan vo1 50% 50%
Karayiannis, Costas RBS 0 1 2 50% 50%
Vujatovic, Rajko  OSTOPOHtaR g vo1 50% 50%
Cheung, Martin RBS 0 1 2 50% 50%
Bang, Dominique oo POl g vo1 50% 50%
Barlow, Bertrand A RBS 0 Ya 1 50% 50%
Kamath, Vikram RBS 0 Y 1 50% 50%
Summerfield, Chris ] Bank of England 0 Y 1 50% 50%
Ledger, Stephen C ~ RBS 0 Ya 1 50% 50%



Name

Ilecki, Wojciech
Andrews, B Peter A

Davies, Neil T

Lindner, Daniel
Williams, Samuel G

Wilson, David ]

Calvert, D Ian
Kapadia, Sujit R
Pandit, Santosh
Linden, Martin
Rawal, Rishaar
Thomas, Robert K

Ethelontis,
Alexandros N

Hatfield, David ]

Team

Barclays
Bank of England

Cosmopolitan
Banks

Barclays
HSBC

Cosmopolitan
Banks

Insurance

Bank of England
Bank of England
HSBC

Bank of England
Barclays

RBS

Barclays

Performance Score Games

0
-200

-200

-200
-400

-400

-400
-400
-400
-400
-400
-400

-400
-400

!
Y

Yo

=

O O O O O o oo o o

N P, NN

_ = =N

Including Excluding
Defaults

50%
25%
25%
25%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Defaults

50%
25%
25%
25%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



